the below described immovable property mortgaged /charged to the secured Creditor ,the 
Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Karnataka Bank Ltd, 
the Secured Creditor on 13.03.2024, will be sold on "As is Where is ", "As is What is" and 
"Whatever there is" on 15.02.2025, for recovery of Rs. 10,03,494.93 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Three 
Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Four and Paise Ninety Three Only) under PS Overdraft Ac No. 
0337000600003301, along with future interest from 01.04.2022 plus costs, due to the Karnataka 

Bank Ltd, Angul Branch, Odisha, Plot No. 892 & 893/6293, Kh No. 432/935, Ground Floor, 
Amalapada, 6th Lane Angul- 759122 Odisha, the Secured creditor from (1) M/s SA Infotech

[...]

Krishnachandra Mallick, All (3) (5) and (7) are addressed at : Chainpala Colony, Gurujangulibad 
Angul -759104, being borrowers/ guarantors/ co - obligants. 

SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

Reserve Price / Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: Rs.11,00,000.00 (Rupees 
Eleven Lakh only) Earnest money to be deposited / tendered: Rs. 1,10,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh 
Ten Thousand Only) 

All that part and parcel of Residential land situated at Plot no. 387/126, Khata No. 103/126 Mouza 
Narayanchandrapur, TS- Banarpal District Angul admeasuring 2483 sqft belonging to Mrs. Anjali 

OR-38424-2 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: